PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUJIFILM ELECTRONIC IMAGING LTD.	10/31/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FFEI LIMITED
Street Address:	Block 2 Eaton Court, Eaton Road, Hemel Hempstead
City:	Hertfordshire
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	HP2 7DR

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10991171

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: sconner@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: Sean Conner

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Ave, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CQ10127
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Evelyn Annor

Total Attachments: 1

source=CQ10127-Change-of-Name#page1.tif

Ö

PATENT REEL: 019159 FRAME: 0100



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3244452

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

FUJIFILM ELECTRONIC IMAGING LTD.

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

FFEI LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 31st October 2006





PATENT REEL: 019159 FRAME: 0101

RECORDED: 04/13/2007